3623 14TH STREET NW 5

| 2 BED

| 2.5 BATH

00
00

Kitchen

14' 8" x 14' 8"

Living/Dining Room

oven @ - 11" 7" x 14" 8"

Jenn Smira

Executive Vice President
Realtor ® DC/MD/VA
202.340.7675
jsmira@compass.com

Half
Bath

First Floor

Jill Patel

Realtor ® DC
202.302.3797
jpatel@compass.com

Balcony

Bedroom
16' 10" x 11" 1"

Bedroom
13! 5“ X 8! 4"

Second Floor

JENN
SMIRA COMPASS
TEAM

& Compass is a licensed real estate brokerage that abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is not guaranteed. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Compass is licensed as Compass Real Estate in DC and as Compass in Virginia
and Maryland. 1313 14th Street NW, Washington, DC 20005 | 202.386.6330




